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

  

$500-$5000 per mo. 
PT/FT 1-800-574-2576 

  

Antiques & 
Collectibles 

HUMMELS 
Several for sale, as- 
sorted size range, 4 

inch to 6 inch. 
587-3519 after 5:30 

410 
  

Clothing 430 

WEDDING GOWN, & 
slip, white size 12 never 
worn, with tags, $700 
693-3385 
leave message 

  

Furniture & 

Accessories 445 
BEDROOM SET 

CHERRY WOOD 
Bed, chest, 2 night- 
stand, dresser & mirror. 
New ‘still in box. Retail 
$6000 sell $2150. Ar- 
moire avail. 350-4797 

BEDROOM SET, girls’ 
bone white, 5 pc, pine, 
2 nightstands dbl 
dresser w/ mirror $150 
288-6468 

  

  

BUNK BEDS 
Unique cable car 
style bunks beds. 

  

DINING ROOM SET 
Cherry Wood, Double 
pedestal table w/ leaf, 
(8) Queen Ann chairs, 
lighted hutch & buffet, 
new still in box, retail 

$7000. Sell $1550 
Server available. 

Call 570-341-7559 

TABLE 
beige, pedestal, w/ 5 
matching chairs, gor- 
geous set, call for de- 
tails 675-2879 

  

"I ,,. 

Pools & Spas 505 
  

SPAS..., spas.. spas... 
Over 15 luxury spas in 
wrappers, must be lig- 
uidated immediately. 
Retail from 4K to 9K To 
be sold from $2,495 to 
$5,495 341-7559 

SWIMMING POOL PUMP 
Jaccuzzi brand, sand 

fitter 1.5 hp. $400. 
655-0446 

  

BC A lL 
Sporting & Exercise 

Equipment 510 

EXERCISER \Weiider, 
complete home gym, 8 
stations, like new paid 
$900 sacrifice $250 
735-3369 

FISHING EQUIPMENT 
Poles, Riles, Matis tiler, 
fishing & hunting knifes, 
tackle boxes & lullers. 

655-2303 

PERL i BU Bl a: EB al] 

Paving 686 
SMITH BLACKTOPPING 
Paving for the perfec- 
tionist, Res/Comm. 
Free est. 674-9512 

  

  

  

i ..-——. ee 
Homes For Sale 800 
  

BACK MOUNTAIN 
New on Market 

  

ry 
offering 4 BR, 2 V2 bath 
in a great Neighbor- 
hood. This home fea- 
tures h/w floors Spa- 
cious rooms, modern 
kitchen with many 
amenities, c/a and sun 
room overlooking an In- 
ground pool and hot 
tub. $246,900. Call 
Rhea 
Lewith & Freeman R.E. 

288-9371 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
t+. OF REALTORS, INC. 
  

BERWICK #556 

   

   

   This unique split-le 
home features large LR, 
newer oak kitchen w/ 
dining area, 4 BR, 1 2 
baths, family room, 
brick exterior, fenced 
yard, 2 car garage. 
$157, 500. Call 

Strausser Real Estate at 
159-3300 

HINT: 
ran Keloyss 

  

    

Magnificent 4 BR home 
in a county setting on 6 
acres + 3 V2 baths, 3 
car garage, in ground 
pool, Central air, full fin- 
ished basement and 
much more! Call Tom. 
Reduced $475,000. 

EN CEH A LTS 
    
  

© DALLAS BOROUGH 
For Sale by Owner 
3 BR on a large lot. 

Main St. 
Call 639-2620 
  

DALLAS 

  

ok 

ent Dallas loca- 
tion. 3 Bedroom cape 
cod style home with full 
bath on 2nd floor and 34 
bath on 1st fl. Modern 
kitchen, enclosed 
porch, deck, 2 car ga- 
rage. $95,000. 
BESECKER REALTY 

675-3611 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
t+. OF REALTORS, INC. 
  

EXETER 114 Lincoln St 

  

s 4BD, 
w/closets, 1/2 a, LR, 
formal DR, family rm, 
large eat-in kitch., walk- 
up attic, full bsmt, Gas 
heat $89,500 655-0257 

FORTY FORT 
Charming Cape Cod 
Murray St at end of 

Yeager Ave 
3 BR, 1 2 bath, new 
eat-in kit. with all new 
appliances, new win- 
dows & doors, large 14 
x28 master suite with 2 
bath & walk-in closet, 
finished lower level with 
fam., rm, laundry rm & 3 
storage areas, large 
fenced-in yard with 2 
car gar., deck, patio, & 
sun room nicely land- 
scaped, low taxes. 
Great neighborhood, 
move in cond. MUST 
SEE!!' Sale by owner. 
357-9900 $129,900. 

HANOVER TWP 
Lovely 3 BR rancher, full 
bsmt, garage, large 
kitchen, fenced lot, 
$72,000. Call Joe Gilroy 
Jr, at 

Gilroy/GMAC R.E. 
288-1444 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
Summer home, 2 BR, 
combo LR/DR/Kit. En- 
closed porch. New Roof 
& deck, heated, wood 
stove, pine siding. Fur- 
nished. $32,900. Call 
201-933-2773 or email: 

  

  

    gerry528@webtv.net     

Si. ho 
Homes For Sale 800 

lL LA LLL 
Homes For Sale 800 

  

LAFLIN 
111 EiImwood Dr 

  

ranch home, 
with 3 BRs and 1.5 
baths, in excellent, me- 
ticulous condition, awe- 

Modern 

  

some lower level, 
20’x40’ family room 
with fireplace, garage, 
large yard, great neigh- 
borhood. Priced right to 
sell at $134,900. Buy 
this property with $7500 
down and monthly pay- 
ments of $875. per 
month based on 6.5% 
for thirty years. Call 
654-1490. 

WALSH 
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 

+= OF REALTORS, INC. 
  

LAKE TWP. 
ON 2 ACRES 

    Country living at its best. 
See this modern home 
w/3 or more bdrms, Ige 
Lr. lge. mod eat in kit. 1.5 
mod baths. Ige family rm. 
w/wood-coal burner, 2rm 
office, insulated sun 
porch, built in garage. 
Plus a Ilge. modern work- 
shop with 3 overhead 
doors, w/room for 5 cars. 
Lot of value for only 
NEW PRICE $169,900 

BANKER G.L. 

     

     

    

  
Call Jerry Jr. 

288-2514 or 696-6811 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
4d OF REALTORS, INC. 

LARKSVILLE 
35 Third St. 

  

Modern raised ranch 
home, 3 BRs, 1.5 baths, 
in very good cond., ga- 
rage, large yard, great 
neighborhood, $72,900. 
Call 654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
== OF REALTORS, INC. 

LARKSVILLE — NEW PRICE 
On 6.26 Acres 

  

  

Located on the West 
Side 15 minutes from 
the center of W-B, with 
a view of the valley, sits 
this 5 yr. old striking ce- 
dar sided 8 room 
beauty with a castle 
sized modern 20 by 289 
kitchen, 3 king sized 
bedrooms, the luxury of 
3.5 modern baths, a 24 
by 24 family room that 
will make you smile, 2 
dens for quiet time or a 
computer room. A 3 
season screened porch, 
a spacious deck, and 
many more amenities to 
make you sign. Call Pat 
Busch for a private tour. 
Offered at $295,000. 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

   
288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
== OF REALTORS, INC. 

MOUNTAINTOP 

EEE 
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If you do, call Lea Black 
For details at 
474-2888 

COLDWELL B 
(e]=27.18 » Jf BN 
REAL ESTAT 

288-2514 
COLDWELL BANKER 
MORTGAGE GUAR- 
ANTEES to beat any len 
ders. rate. Lea is ready 
to work with you to get 
your mortgage AP- 
PROVED, and help you 
find your dream home. 

  

  

PITTSTON TWP. 
Ideal Location 
Between WB & 

Scranton 

  

ptional Value! Al- 
most new, large 8 room 
contemporary with 4 
bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 
LR, DR, beautiful oak 
kitchen, family room, 
gas heat, central air, 
fireplace, two deck 
above ground pool. 
Many extra’s come see 
it! Call Jerry Busch Jr. 
Offered at $199,000 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
&== OF REALTORS, INC. 

PITISTON TWP 
MLS # 2ATOO36 

  

   

  

    Spacious 3 BR on 1.3 
acres w/panaramic 
view, security system, 
h/w floors, 2 c¢ garage. 
Inground pool. DR, 
Fenced yard & plenty of 
closets. A must See. 
Call Tom. $195,000. 

Atlas Realty, Inc. 
ty L-A-YX-1- 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
t== OF REALTORS, INC. 

         

  

W-B HTS - 2 homes- 1 
deed. Needs work. 1 fire 
damaged. 1 available for 
immediate occupancy. 
Some owner financing 
available. 

772-878-7768 

WILKES BARRE 
Rear 103 Spruce Street. 
Carpenters dream, 2 
Br, 732-581-4640. Call 
after 6pm. 

    

SHAVERTOWN 

    91 Crane Road 
Stunning mansion lo- 
cated in Shavertown. 
This all brick home is 
nestled on 10 finely 
manicured acres. 4 BR, 
3 full baths, 2- 1/2baths, 
3 fireplaces, in-ground 
pool, sec. system, and 
finished LL w./wet bar 
are just a few of the 
amenities. For details 
call Jay Crossin. 
$795,000.00 
Jack Crossin Real 
Estaté & Insurance 

288-0770 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
&4=. OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

WEST HAZLETON 
Townhouse for sale by 
owner, 529 Allen St., 3 
BRs, remod. bath, new 
w/w in LR, DR, new 
roof, windows & fur- 
nace, oil heat, FHA 
app’d. $40,000, seller 
will pay closing costs. 
Call 752-5340 or 401- 
1636. 
  

WEST SIDE 

    2800 sq. 
ft. 2 story has it all. 4 Br 
2 112 baths, 3 c ga- 
rage, 1F office, central 
air, beautiful landscaped 
lot with view. $254,900. 

Exod! ite 

Lewith & Freeman RE 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
t= OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES BARRE. Brookside St 
6 rms. w/3 BR, Irg. Kit., 
DR, LR, 1/2 Baths. Move 
in condition. New gas 
H/water furnace, roof. 
Anderson Thermo P. 
windows. Low taxes, 
fenced yard. Priced to 
sell $47,500. 693-0486 

WILKES-BARRE 
Reduced for quick sale. 
Moving to Florida. 3 Br, 
gas heat, HW floors, sec. 
system, appliances in- 
cluded, 

4, 
Call Now 947-9267 

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 805 

EXETER - 14x 72 
2 BR, 2 full baths, 1 sunk 
in tub, 2 air condition- 
ers, porch, fenced back 
yard. Shed. Must sell ill- 
ness. $5000. 693-0824 

  

  

  

aS 
Lots & Acreage 810 

MOUNTAINTOP- RICE TWP. 
16 sub divided parcels 
approved for town- 

houses. 8 parcels ready 
for immediate construc- 

tion with foundations 
and underground utili- 
ties installed. 32 addi- 
tional sub divided par- 
cels plus additional land 
also available for sale. 

Contact owner at: 
973-984-1044 

ROSS TWP 
SWEETVALLEY 

2 acre lot for sale, lo- 
cated on Skurat Rd. 
Asking $18,300. Call 
477-3677 

  

  

Income & 
Commercial 825 
  

DISTRIBUTION WAREHOUSE 
Pittston Twp 

LS AT 

  

located in 
Quackenbush Industrial 
Park near Convention 
Hall. 15,000 sq. ft. 
w/offices, 2 loading 
docks, 19’ ceilings, gas 
heat, public sewer, on 
1.3 acre site. 
$350,000 Charlie 

HEL CEU A LTS 
ty L-2- 1-1 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
t= OF REALTORS, INC. 
  

STOREFRONT Wy2 APTS. 
Plains/Hudson 

    Great spot for Deli, 
Office, etc. with rental 
income to support 

mortgage. Reduced to 
; $49,900 Charlie 

    
Atlas Realty, Inc. 

ty X-N-PX-1-) 
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 

t==. OF REALTORS, INC. 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
2 BR, newly remodeled, 
1st floor, plenty of park- 
ing, W/D avail., storage, 
$420/mo + utils. & sec., 
Cats allowed for ext. 
fee Call 674-7000. 

DALLAS 
27 Split Rail Lane 

3 BR Townhouse, LR, DR, 
1/2 baths, carport, w/d 
hkup., a/c, freplace, patio, 
$700./mo + util. Lease. No 
pets. 675-6023 

2 BR 2nd fir, ww carpet- 
ing, Seperate dining area. 
appl includes w& d, ceil- 
ing fans. $550./mo. No 
pets. 333-4544 

  

  

  

  

DUPONT 
d floor 3 Rms & bath 

w/w carpet, newly re- 
modeled, security no 
pets, 654-7347 or 655- 
5214 

  

FORTY FORT 
Spacious 2 BR, all ap- 
pllanced including w/d, 
/w firs. OSP. Must be 

seen to 
$450 + Util. 

v/ GEORGETOWN 
Modern 4 rm, 2 BR, 
stove, frig. incld. clean, 
$375 + Sec. 
smokers, 
3983 aft 6 

   

  

appreciate. 
675-3 

    

‘Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

Apartments Vacation & 
Resorts 870 

  

HARDING 
Rt. 92, 1st fir, 4 rooms, 
appliances, w/w, OSP, 
no pets, sec. req'd, 
$450/mo. 388-6821 
or 654-9699. 

KINGSTON 
2ND AVE. 

4 rms & bath. WW, Frig 
& stove, 1st fir.,, Gas 
heat & elec. by tenant. 
$475./mo. Lease Sec. 
Ref. No pets. 970-0847 

KINGSTON 
2nd fir. apt includes 
Spacious LR, BR, New 
Kit. w/new appls. Office. 
W/D hkup. New ww. 
Storage on 3rd fir. Very 
Clean & private. No 
pets. $450. + util., Sec 
Dep. Req. 287-7649 

KINGSTON 
3 rms & bath, porch pri- 
vate entrance, frig & 
stove. Utilities incld. 
$400./mo + Sec. No 
pets. 288-3062 

* KINGSTON 
A 2 BR apt., 1st fir, small 
and great neighbor- 
hood. $400./mo + all 
util. Pets Welcome. with 
Sec. Deposit 

  

  

  

  

  

822-8558 

  

KINGSTON 

MODERN? 
Parkside Apartments 

on the park between 
Market & Pierce Bridges 

Available Now 
ist floor 1 BR 

$500/mo + elec 
W/D, A/C, D/W, 
Parking, Storage 

Jeff @ 822-8577 

KINGSTON 
Spacious 1 BR, ist fir, 
mod. kitchen & bath, 
appl. incld, W/D hook up 
in bsmt, full bsmt ac- 
cess for this apt. only. 
No pets, security & refs. 
req’d. $375/mo + utils. 
Economical gas heat. 
Please call 570-822- 
5409 or e-mail 
SmithRealEst@aol.com. 

NANTICOKE 
Immac. 2 BR, carport, 
yard, refrig, W/D hook 
up, heat & wtr incld, se- 
curity, oa E0/mo: Call 

TT 
ist floor, 4 rm apt. frig, 
stove, w/d hkup., water 
& garbage included. 
$375./mo + sec. No 
pets. 654-3223 

PITTSTON, 2nd fr., pri- 
vate entry, 1 BR, mod 
kitchen & bath, W/W car- 

area, 
washer, refrig, 
dryer hook up, H/HW in- 
clu., non-smoker, $415 
mo + sec., 655-3150 

PLYMOUTH 
248 Orchard Street 

ist fir, 3 rms + bath. (1 
Br). Frig. stove. totally 
modern. $250/mo + utils 
& sec. NO pets. Avail 
8-1. Call 779-3472 

PLYMOUTH, MAIN T., 
2nd fir. 2 Br, sm. yard 
back porches, stove & 
refrig., $347. + util. 
822-8558 Pets wel- 
comed w/ sec. deposit 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

SHAVERTOWN, sec- 
ond floor, 2 BD, laundry 
& sunroom, kitchen w 
appl. & filtered water, 
no pets, OSP, $530.mo 
include H & W + security 
675-4943 

TAYLOR 
2 BR, ist fir, no pets, 
security, 562-3193 

WILKES-BARRE 
13 East Chestnut St. 

2 Br. large rooms, Sec- 
tion Ok. Heat Incld. 

$350,/mo. Avail Immed. 
Call 331-3039 

WILKES BARRE 
2 BR, kitchen bath, new 
ww carpet, dining room, 
living room, $350./mo + 
util. Sec. Ref. Lease 
No pets. 864-2637 

XR WILKES-BARRE p< 
oor, 1 BR mod) 

kitchen & bath, refrig- 
erator & stove. Off 

street parking. $325/mo 
plus utilities, ref. & 
security. No pets. 

823-1350 

WILKES BARRE 
: “pr” 

LO Bookworm £1 
A South Wilkes Barre 

Apt. by Wilkes- 
University, 3 BR, 3rd fir. 

W/D on Premises. 
(coin op) 

$450. /mo + util. 
Call 822-8558 

» WILKES BARRE 
By University. 

w/7 bedroom, large liv- 
ing room, large eat-n- 
kitchen. OSP. for more - 
info. Call 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

822- 8558 

% WILKES BARRE 4 
Carlisle Street 
Near Town 

  

Mercy Hospital and 
school In S. Wilkes 
Barre., 3 Apt. Pets 
welcome w/Sec. De- 
posit $375. each + Util. 

ca 

  

822-8558 

WILKES BARRE 
East Main St. 

3 BR apt, w/large open 
LR & DR together, 2 
Bathrooms, W/D 
hookup OSP & large 
yard and Large front 
porch. Pets welcome 
w/Sec. Dep. $456. + 
Util. 822-8558 

WILKES BARRE, MAYFLOWER 
Nice clean apt. For 
more information 570- 
675-9022/570-675- 
9363 or 570-477-5477 
Ask for andrew 

  

  

  

WILKES BARRE 
NEAR UNIVERSITY 
One Bedroom apt. 
Larger than a dorm, 

great for a student that 
wants to be on his or 
her own. H/ hw/w. 

New Price $347./mo. 
Call 822-8558   

Unfurnished 840 

  

3c WILKES-BARRE Ac 
Old River Rd attractively 
finished, 3 rooms & bath, 
w/w, heat & hot water 
incl. laundry, $375/mo. + 
sec. 824-4743 

WILKES-BARRE $0. 
3 rooms, ist fir, OSP, 
washer hook up, w/w 
carpet, wir & swr incd, 
all elec., refs, security. 
No pets. 824-0606 

  

WILDWOOD CREST 
Ocean front on the 
beach 1 BR condo wk 
6-21 to 9-6 $1,300 wk 
9-6 to 10-6 $950 693- 
3525 

Commercial 
Places 

DALLAS 
Prime Location 
309/415 Plaza 

3100 sq. ft. parking, 
available Sept. 1st 

696-3469 

885 
  

  

LL) WILKES [CQ 
UNIVERSITY 

South Wilkes Barre 
Open staircase levels to 
a 2nd floor, 2/3 bed- 
room apt. Large LR, Dr, 
Kitchen, w/appl. Pets 
welcome - w/Sec. De- 
posit. 822-8558 

WYOMING 
MONUMENT AVE. 

2nd floor, 2 BR, large 
rooms, Good neighbor- 
hood, Pet's welcome 

  

with Sec. Deposit 
xd 
ZN 
«> 

  

822-8558 

  

WYOMING 
Spacious 2nd fir apt. 6 
rms., ww carpeting, 
deck, w/d hkup. Priv. 
park. $450/mo. + Utils. & 
Sec. No pets. 388-6597 

Ot, —-—_—_ 
Half Doubles 842 

AVOCA 
2 BR w/ porch & yard, 
W/D hook up, stove, re- 

  

  

frig, $395/mo + utils & 
sec. deposit. No pets. 
Call 457-7611 

PITTSTON 
Butler St., 2 dble, 
clean, no pets, security 
required, carpeting, 
$485/mo w/ garbage & 
sewer, 388-6821 or 
654-9699. 

WEST PITTSTON 
3 BR, w/w carpet, 
stove, OSP, W/D hook 
up, $475/mo + utils & 
security. No pets. Call 
655-4069 

WEST SIDE 
Modern K & B, 2 br., 
OSP, yard. $425/mo. + 
uti & sec. Call Leah 
Black 474-2888 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

288-2514 

WILKES BARRE 
S MEADE STREET 

3 BR, 1 Bath, modern, 
$415.7+ Util. Lease req. 
No pets. Call 
Lewith & Freeman RE 

  

  

      
    
  

Trevor 

WYOMING 
6 room, 1 bath, 1 car 
gar., 2 porches, full 
bsmt. Gas heat, new 
carpet, Ref., sec. 
$575/mo. + util. no pets. 
Call 693-2710 

  

RT ER 

House Rental 850 

CARVERTON 
3-4 BR home, 1 bath, on 
beautiful 4 2+ acres. 
$700/mo ref. & sec. de- 
posit req’d. 283-9354 

DALLAS 
New Listing 3 BR, 2 
Bath rancher. Fam .rm 
w/fp, garage, $850./mo 
no pets. Call Joe Gilroy 
J r. 

Gilroy / GMAC. RE. 
288-1444 

HANOVER TWP 
3BR home freshly 
painted new carpeting 
yard, sewer & garbage 
included. no pets. Avail 
immed. $550./mo + sec. 
& Ref. Call 388-2134 

* PLIMOUTH * 
single family 
house, stove, washer 
dryer hookup, w/w car- 
peting. Off street park- 
ing. 8450/mo + sec. & 
ref. No pets. 825-4268 

PORT GRIFFITH 
1105 Main Street 

Large 4 Br, LR, DR, Kit. 
1/2 baths, OSP, yard. 
$575./mo + util. Sec. & 
Ref. req. 655-6254 

WEST PITTSTON Exc. 
loc. Well-kept 7 RM 
ranch, w/large enclosed 
sunporch Ig. lot, HW 
floors, w/w carpet, 2 2 
car attached garage, 
fenced backyd. sec/ref 
$925/mo + util. 570- 
655-1711/655-3801 

WILKES- BARRE 
116 Hickory St. 

Close to Kings, 3BR, 
single, 1st floor laundry, 

Avail. immediately. 
$450. + sec. 331-3039 

WILKES- BARRE 
2 DOUBLE 

Large, 3 floors, 4BR, 1st 
floor laundry, Ig. yard, 
Section 8 approved. 
Avail. 7/1. Sec. required. 

331-3039 

¢ WOMING 
Lovely 2 story single 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

home. LR, DR, kitch., 
powder room, gas 
range, new cabinets, 2 
br. 2 walk in closets & 
Ig. bath, mini blinds, 
rugs, front porch, back 
deck, Ig. yard. Gas heat, 
no pets. $589/mo. + util. 
Sec. + ref. Avail. Sept. 
1st. Call 654-6442 or 
cell 650-3126 

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 855 

DALLAS, Country pine 
Est., 3 BD, ‘mobile 
home, rent inclu. sewer 
sewer, garbage, park- 
ing, yard, $400 sec. 1 st 
mo rent 406-3525 Iv 
msg. 

  

Vacation & 

Resorts 870 

NORTH CAROLINA ISLAND 
Fall getaway avaiable in 
a custom built BR 
oceanfront home Son a 
secluded NC island. 
Sleeps 12, master suite 
on main living level 
w/jacuzzi tub, Ig. LR & 
DR with sound system & 
lg. oceanfront decks w/ 
spectacular Views, 
Plenty of golf, fishing, & 
shopping still in season. 
Dates available from 
8/24. Call now for more 
info & to receive an ad- 
ditional $100 off al- 
ready reduced weekly 
rates! 570-587-1364 

    

EXETER 
Pharmacuetical reps 

Climate control storage 
Call 601-1550 

pl lls LL. L RiBEol 

Autos For Sale 960 

CHEVY 
  

. SELLING A 
CAR, TRUCK, VAN, 
BOAT, CAMPER, ETC 
We will advertise 

your ad for 8 weeks 
in the Dallas Post, 

Abington Journal & 
Sunday Pittston 

Dispatch 
for one low cost of 

$15.00 

Call now to place 
your ad! 

Call 675-5211 or 
829-7136 829-7189 

  

LAFLIN/ HWY 315 
Vacant Lot w/over 100’ 
frontage Great spot for 
Car lot, etc. 
$950./month. Charlie 

YER EL ALL 
ti L-N-PX-1-] 

(ol 5 ol [od =L7 

HONTHS FREE 

  
  

tal 822 

OFFICE 
SPACE 

JENKINS TWP. 
5.000 sq ft. 

in new office building 
on Rt 315. 

Call Nancy Answini, 
JP GILROY, GMAC 

288-1444 

OFFICE SPACE 
KINGSTON 

259- 265 Wyoming Ave. 
Modern Attractive Ex- 
ecutive Office space 
avail. Up to 12,000 sq ft 
finished & ready for oc- 
cupancy. Will divide. 
Alarmed, wired handi- 
capped accessible & 
OSP. Very flexible. Will 
work to meet individual 
needs! Call Jack 570- 
714-9037 ext. 2 

* kk *k 
OFFICE SPACE 

Kingston / Pierce St. All 
new office space for 
professional or small 

business. Exc. view. Avail 
immediately. Contact 
Mack Law Offices 
570-287-1388 

* kk Xk 
PRIME SPACE 
AVAILABLE 

3,722 sq. ft. 
First Floor 
ideal for 

! ‘Professional, 
Dental Medical 

  

  

  

etc. 
A designated 
Keystone 

Opportunity Zone 

822-6277 ext. 17 

Jewelcor 
CENT ER 

100 N. Wilkes-Barre 
Boulevard 

PROFESSIONAL 
OFFICES 

1,000-3,000 SQ. FT, low 
rates, ideal location, 
main line building, Me- 
morial Hwy, Trucksville, 
E-Z parking. 

570-696-4522 

WAREHOUSE SPACE 
Forty Fort. Warehouse 
space available up to 
5,000 sq. ft. Can be di- 
vided $2.00 per sq. foot 

287-2194 9 to 5 

  

  

Boats & 
Marinas 905 

BERETTA "89 CUDDY 
CABIN 

20 Ft. 350 Chevy Volvo 
penta trim pads, sun 
cover, bi- mini top & 

custom full top. $6000 
477-5575 

  

Motorcycles 915 
SUZUKI ’83 GS 550 
good condition, runs 
well, many new parts, 
$900. OBO 443-0779 
Iv. message 

RVs & 
Campers 925 

PROWLER "84 VIKING 
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